
35th Annual Downtown Sarasota Festival of the Arts (Sarasota, FL)

February 11th & February 12th, 2023

Space Number Name / Medium
11 Addo, Alfred / Mixed Media

13 Addo, Alfred / Mixed Media

14 Ajanaku, Obayana / Jewelry

167 Alexander, R. L. / Painting

38 Allen, Su Griggs / Sculpture

99 Almog, Tali / Painting

92 Anderson, Chad / Sculpture

94 Anderson, Chad / Sculpture

104 Andrews, Terry / Glass

106 Andrews, Terry / Glass

162 Babb, Todd / Sculpture

138 Ballard, Patti / Mixed Media

131 Barbree, Memphis / Photography

170 Barron, Heidi and Paul / Glass

120 Behrsing, Anne / Jewelry

Flex 3 Belli, Domenico / Sculpture

110 Bellows, Suzanne / Mixed Media

118 Belyaev, Tetiana / Painting

166 Berman, Sher / Jewelry

96 Billman, Mark / Jewelry

61 Blowers, John / Painting

152 Bond, Angela / Painting

175 Bossenbroek, Nick / Photography

124 Bouzon Muxo,  / Painting

219 Bowers, Bern / Sculpture

51 Bragg, George / Sculpture

54 Breyfogle, Jared / Mixed Media

79 Brogden, Megan / Fiber

130 Brower, Jennifer / Jewelry

16 Brown, Kwang Cha / Painting

115 Brown, Mark / Photography

117 Brown, Mark / Photography

Flex 2 Buccina, Scot / Sculpture

183 Burg, Myra / Fiber

137 Butcher, Tonya & Bill / Fiber

Flex 1 Carson, Andrew / Sculpture

154 Cebula, Lynn and Steve / Wood

7 Chadsey, Jimmy / Photography

226 Cobble , Jeffrey / Photography



228 Cobble , Jeffrey / Photography

112 Collins, Dennis / Jewelry

203 Cooley, Victoria / Painting

205 Cooley, Victoria / Painting

199 Crudup, Derek / Mixed Media

181 Cummings, Liz / PAINTING - OILS

22 Curran, Ryan  / Mixed Media

24 Curran, Ryan  / Mixed Media

172 Curran, Sean / Photography

33 Cutco Cutlery

164 Dallas, Amy and Jeff / Sculpture

32 David Frank Design

34 David Frank Design

143 Davis, April / Painting

145 Davis, April / Painting

42 Davis, Dave / Jewelry

108 Davis, Ruth / Painting

17 Dawald, Jeff / Jewelry

Flex 4 Denis, John / Sculpture - Flexible

98 DiMarzo, Dean / Painting

91 Duncan-Williams, Prince  / Mixed Media

21 Dunfee, Justin / Mixed Media

19 Edmund, David / Painting

187 Enyart, Alane / Painting

196 Epstein, Jana / Photography

123 Ferraro, Bob / Painting

35 Ferris, Joseph / Metal Art

74 Figlinski, Martin / Painting

116 Focht, Robin / Glass

202 Foster, Terri / Glass

See Staff Fradis, Josh / Glass

129 Francis, Wayne / Mixed Media

105 Fritz, Kati / Painting

114 Fulwiler, R.C. / Photography

191 Funk Grim, Tara / Mixed Media

209 Gabriel, George / Sculpture

37 Garcia, Julio / Mixed Media

30 Garzon, Carolina / Painting

222 Gerez, Jorge / Mixed Media

100 Gibson, Alan / Sculpture

69 Givon, Stacy / Jewelry

173 Goshorn, David / Jewelry

198 Goskey, Judy / Jewelry



211 Graef, Sue / Painting

146 Grammer, John / Sculpture

62 Guest Chest Murphy Beds

64 Guest Chest Murphy Beds

82 Gug, Chris / Photography

119 Guilloume,  / Mixed Media

121 Guilloume,  / Mixed Media

67 Gunther, John / Mixed Media

132 Halvorsen, Kenneth / Painting

122 Hammond, Jenifer / Painting

210 Harper, Walter / Wood

212 Harper, Walter / Wood

53 Harwood, Daryl / Mixed Media

103 Hatala, Matthew / Wood

132A Hernandez, Flandez / Sculpture

194 Hess, Heidi / Fiber

147 Hogg, Oleta / KETTLE KORN

101 Holloway, Barbara / Fiber

133 Horan, Megan / Jewelry

142 Horn, Amanda / Painting

83 Hornung, Eva / Jewelry

12 Hugues, Linda / Painting

150 Huston-Field, Victor and Megan / Mixed Media

63 Jarjour, Bashar and Roula / Clay

128 Jimenez, Nicario / Mixed Media

1A Johnson, Jane / Painting

81 Johnson, Mary Lou / Photography

27 Kantro, Ellen / Mixed Media

141 Kelley, Shano / Jewelry

217 Kennedy, Kevin / Mixed Media

109 Kluwe Derderian, Patricia  / Painting

190 Krause, Ronetta / Jewelry

80 LaCasse, James / Metal Art

140 Lai, Daniel / Mixed Media

107 Laurie, Heather / Fiber

33A Leaf Filter Gutter Protection

46 Lennard Gmelin, Amy / Sculpture

6 Lerer, Matt / Photography

8 Lerer, Matt / Photography

179 Lewk, Jim / Sculpture

Flex 5 Libecki, Andrew / Glass

208 Long, Hannah / Jewelry

221 Lowe, Ricky / Mixed Media



223 Lowe, Ricky / Mixed Media

18 Loznianu, Vasile / Glass

28 Luciano, Zsuzsanna / Photography

88 Luoma, Melissa / Jewelry

77 Maloney, Jackie / Painting

1 Manrique, Belisario / Painting

26 Mardis, Michelle / Painting

84 Marin, Ancizar / Sculpture

86 Marin, Ancizar / Sculpture

113 Martin, Lucile  / Jewelry

177 Mason, Melissa / Mixed Media

193 McCoy, Donald / Jewelry

41 Medina, Ruben / Sculpture

215 Melnick, David / Jewelry

178 Mignon Morgan, Diane / Clay

180 Miller, Bill / Mixed Media

171 Monroe, Janine / Mixed Media

78 Monsanto, Ana / Painting

163 Moore, Larry / Painting

204 Muckler, Andrew / Painting

206 Muckler, Andrew / Painting

186 Muniz, David / Sculpture

188 Muniz, David / Sculpture

168 Murphy, April / Painting

40 Murphy, Brittany / Painting

52 Murphy, Kelsi / Painting

44 Murphy, Marvin / Painting

48 Murphy, Tyler / Painting

165 Musick-Makely, Meg / Leather

23 Naomi, Jesi / Painting

144 Ng , Sip-Tshun  / Mixed Media

189 Nichols, Merrianne / Leather

50 Nigro, Laura / Jewelry

70 Nikitchenko, Paul / Painting

See Staff Novikov, Sergei

174 Nugent, David / Jewelry

58 Oleski, David / Painting

60 Oleski, David / Painting

65 Osborne, Sveta / Painting

197 Parsley, Jason / Clay

10 Patterson, Brad / Clay

59 Penafiel , Steven / Painting

39 Pernia, Gerhson / Painting



Flex 8 Perry, Eugene / Sculpture

72 Phillips, Sally / Jewelry

85 Pirkle, Linda / Painting

9 Pompei, Vince / Sculpture

Flex 7 Prescott, Fredrick / Sculpture

Flex 7 Prescott, Fredrick / Sculpture

136 Rasko, Wesley / Glass

43 Reed, Aaron / Printmaking

45 Reed, Aaron / Printmaking

207 Reed, Dana / Jewelry

111 Reich, Lesley / Clay

134 Renewal by Andersen - Central Florida

225, 227 Ricaurte-Whelan, Cory / Sculpture

97 Ricaurte, Nicholas / Sculpture
139 Richmond, James / Photography

57 River, J.D.  / Mixed Media

102 Rodriguez, Sandra / Painting

185 Romano, Gina / Jewelry

216 Ross, Terry / Jewelry

214 Ross, Terry / Painting

36 Rotsch, Michael / Painting

31 Ruby, Kurt / Sculpture

89 Ruda, Lazaro / Photography

200 Rust, Amber / Painting

176 Sax, Loretta / Painting

66 Scanlan, John / Photography

68 Scanlan, John / Photography

169 Schoeler, Inna / Fiber

195 Scialli, Sharon / Mixed Media

56 Sebastian , Johann / Sculpture

213 Selby, Danielle / Mixed Media

20 Sheffield, Craig / Photography

192 Sieczkiewicz, David / Photography

75 Siegel, Annmarie / Jewelry

148 Slate, Joyce / Jewelry

224 Solin, Randi / Glass

184 Solomon, Anne Marie / Painting

125 Solomon, Michael / Painting

127 Solomon, Michael / Painting

158 Speedy, Richard / Photography

160 Speedy, Richard / Photography

3 Spraul, Barbara / Painting



93 Stinson, Ron / Sculpture

5 Stoddard, Jason / Jewelry

135 Stones, Greg / Painting

182 Stuive, Emma / Jewelry

29 Sutherland, Bryon / Glass

156 Szwajnoch, Agata / Marcin / CRAB CAKES

201 Tanner, Carl / Jewelry

90 Tilley, Teresa / Mixed Media

55 Tolousse, Claudio / Sculpture

Flex 6 Townsend, John William / Sculpture

95 Ulevicius, Antanas /  Clay 

76 Vaughn, G. Todd / Sculpture

25 Velez, Juan / Jewelry

218 Viamontes, Brian / Drawing

73 Vistia, Michael / Painting

71 Walton, Calvin / Mixed Media

47 Ward, Cheryl / Mixed Media

2, 4 Ward, Mayauel / Glass

49 Ward, Steve / Painting

220 Wender, Andrew / Clay

87 Wilbat, James / Glass

15 Williams, Mike / Printmaking

126 Willsea, Paul / Glass

159 Zoschke, Marc / Mixed Media

161 Zoschke, Wendy / Jewelry





35th Annual Downtown Sarasota Festival of the Arts (Sarasota, FL) February 11th & February 12th, 2023

Orange Ave Orange Ave

All booths are on curb All booths are on curb

FACING NORTH FACING SOUTH

Tape is back Tape is back

On driveway- 1A Johnson, Jane / Painting

On driveway- 1 Manrique Belisario/Painting Flex 1 Ward, Mayauel / Glass 2

MUV Ward, Mayauel / Glass 4

 Corner - 3 Spraul, Barbara / Painting Lerer, Matt / Photography 6- Corner, double

5 Stoddard Jason/Jewelry Lerer, Matt / Photography 8- double

7 Chadsey Jimmy/Photography Flex 2 Patterson Brad/Pottery 10

9 Pompei, Vince / Sculpture Hugues, Linda / Painting 12

Double- 11 Addo, Alfred / Mixed Media Ajanaku, Obayana / Jewelry 14

Double- 13 Addo, Alfred / Mixed Media Brown, Kwang Cha / Painting 16

15 Williams, Mike / Printmaking Loznianu, Vasile / Glass 18

17 Dawald, Jeff / Jewelry Sheffield, Craig / Photography 20

19 Edmund, David / Painting Curran, Ryan  / Mixed Media 22- Double 

21 Dunfee, Justin / Mixed Media Flex 3 Curran, Ryan  / Mixed Media 24 - Corner, double

23 Naomi, Jesi / Painting Orange Theory

25 Velez, Juan / Jewelry Mardis, Michelle / Painting 26 - Corner

Open Side- 27 Kantro, Ellen / Mixed Media Luciano, Zsuzsanna / Photography 28 - Corner

Apt 12 Hair Studio Adelia Ave

29 Sutherland, Bryon / Glass Flex 4 Garzon, Carolina / Painting 30- Stand alone

Set back on pavers, Corner- 31 Ruby, Kurt / Sculpture Driveway

Set Back on pavers- 33 Cutco Cutlery David Frank Design 32- Double on pavers

Set back on pavers, Corner- 33A Leaf Filter Gutter Protection David Frank Design 34- Double on pavers

Estate Coin Jewelers First Baptist Church

Stand Alone- 35 Ferris, Joseph / Metal Art Rotsch, Michael / Painting 36- Corner

Stand Alone- 37 Garcia, Julio / Mixed Media Allen, Su Griggs / Sculpture 38

Medway Realty Murphy, Brittany / Painting 40

Stand Alone- 39 Pernia, Gerhson / Painting Davis, Dave / Jewelry 42

Open Side- 41 Medina, Ruben / Sculpture Murphy, Marvin / Painting 44

Double- 43 Reed, Aaron / Printmaking Lennard Gmelin, Amy / Sculpture 46

Double, Corner- 45 Reed, Aaron / Printmaking Murphy, Tyler / Painting 48

Milans Nigro, Laura / Jewelry 50

Open side- 47 Ward, Cheryl / Mixed Media Murphy, Kelsi / Painting 52

Corner-49 Ward, Steve / Painting Breyfogle, Jared / Mixed Media 54

Walkway Sebastian , Johann / Sculpture 56

Corner- 51 Bragg, George / Sculpture Oleski, David / Painting 58- Double

Corner- 53 Harwood, Daryl / Mixed Media Oleski, David / Painting 60- Corner, double

55 Tolousse, Claudio / Sculpture King's Court

Against curb, Corner- 57 River, J.D.  / Mixed Media Guest Chest Murphy Beds 62- set back

Against curb, angle- 59 Penafiel , Steven / Painting Guest Chest Murphy Beds 64- set back

Pine Place Scanlan, John / Photography 66- Corner, double

Corner, angle- 61 Blowers, John / Painting Scanlan, John / Photography 68- Corner, double

63 Jarjour, Bashar and Roula / Clay Nikitchenko, Paul / Painting 70-Corner

Corner- 65 Osborne, Sveta / Painting Phillips, Sally / Jewelry 72

Tube Dude Figlinski, Martin / Painting 74- Corner

Big Corner- 67 Gunther, John / Mixed Media Goodrich Ave

69 Givon, Stacy / Jewelry Vaughn, G. Todd / Sculpture 76

Corner- 71 Walton, Calvin / Mixed Media Monsanto, Ana / Painting 78- Stand Alone

Open side- 73 Vistia Michael/Painting Il Panificio

75 Siegel Annmarie/ Jewelry LaCasse, James / Metal Art 80- Corner

77 Maloney, Jackie / Painting Gug, Chris / Photography 82- Stand Alone

79 Brogden, Megan / Fiber Marin, Ancizar / Sculpture 84- Corner, double

81 Johnson, Mary Lou / Photography Marin, Ancizar / Sculpture 86- double

83 Hornung, Eva / Jewelry Luoma, Melissa / Jewelry 88

85 Pirkle, Linda / Painting Tilley, Teresa / Mixed Media 90



87 Wilbat, James / Glass Anderson, Chad / Sculpture 92- double

Open side- 89 Ruda, Lazaro / Photography Anderson, Chad / Sculpture 94- double

Driveway Billman, Mark / Jewelry 96

Stand alone, angle -91 Duncan-Williams Prince /Mixed Media DiMarzo, Dean / Painting 98

Double On pavers, Flex- 93 Stinson, Ron / Sculpture Gibson, Alan / Sculpture 100

On pavers, Flex- 95 Ulevicius, Antanas /  Clay Rodriguez, Sandra / Painting 102

On pavers, Flex- 97 Ricaurte, Nicholas / Sculpture Andrews, Terry / Glass 104- double

Indian Place Andrews, Terry / Glass 106- double

Corner, intersection -99 Almog, Tali / Painting Davis, Ruth / Painting 108

101 Holloway, Barbara / Fiber Bellows, Suzanne / Mixed Media 110

103 Hatala, Matthew / Wood Collins, Dennis / Jewelry 112

105 Fritz, Kati / Painting Fulwiler, R.C. / Photography 114

107 Laurie, Heather / Fiber Focht, Robin / Glass 116

109 Kluwe Derderian, Patricia  / Painting Belyaev, Tetiana / Painting 118

111 Reich, Lesley / Clay Behrsing, Anne / Jewelry 120

113 Martin, Lucile  / Jewelry Hammond, Jenifer / Painting 122- Open Side

Double- 115 Brown, Mark / Photography Libecki, Andrew / Glass Flex 5

Double, Corner- 117 Brown, Mark / Photography Bouzon Muxo,  / Painting 124- Open side

Flavio's Willsea, Paul / Glass 126

Corner- 119 Guilloume,  / Mixed Media Jimenez, Nicario / Mixed Media 128

Double- 121 Guilloume,  / Mixed Media Brower, Jennifer / Jewelry 130- fast breakdown

Corner- 123 Ferraro, Bob / Painting Halvorsen, Kenneth / Painting 132- Corner

Opening On Pavers

Double, Corner -125 Solomon, Michael / Painting Hernandez, Flandez / Sculpture 132A

Double, Corner- 127 Solomon, Michael / Painting Renewal by Andersen - Central Florida134

Little Salon Rasko, Wesley / Glass 136

Corner- 129 Francis, Wayne / Mixed Media Ballard, Patti / Mixed Media 138- Corner

131 Barbree, Memphis / Photography Lai, Daniel / Mixed Media 140

133 Horan, Megan / Jewelry Horn, Amanda / Painting 142

135 Stones, Greg / Painting Ng , Sip-Tshun  / Mixed Media 144

137 Butcher, Tonya / Fiber Grammer, John / Sculpture 146

139 Richmond, James / Photography Slate, Joyce / Jewelry 148

141 Kelley, Shano / Jewelry Huston-Field, Victo, Megan / Mixed Media150

Double- 143 Davis, April / Painting Bond, Angela / Painting 152

Corner, double- 145 Davis, April / Painting Cebula, Lynn and Steve / Wood 154- Corner

147- Intersection Hogg, Oleta / Kettle Korn Szwajnoch, Agata / Marcin / Crab cakes 156- Intersection

Osprey Ave Osprey Ave 

Perry, Eugene / Sculpture Flex 8

Curb Out- FACING NORTH Curb Out- FACING  SOUTH

Corner- 159 Zoschke, Marc / Mixed Media Speedy, Richard / Photography 158- Corner, double

161 Zoschke, Wendy / Jewelry Speedy, Richard / Photography 160, double

163 Moore, Larry / Painting Babb, Todd / Sculpture 162

165 Musick-Makely, Meg / Leather Dallas, Amy and Jeff / Mixed Media 164

167 Alexander, R. L. / Painting Berman, Sher / Jewelry 166

169 Schoeler, Inna / Fiber Murphy, April / Painting 168

171 Monroe, Janine / Mixed Media Barron, Heidi and Paul / Glass 170

173 Goshorn, David / Jewelry Curran, Sean / Photography 172

175 Bossenbroek, Nick / Photography Nugent, David / Jewelry 174

177 Mason, Melissa / Mixed Media Sax, Loretta / Painting 176

179 Lewk, Jim / Sculpture Mignon Morgan, Diane / Clay 178

Double- 181 Cummings, Liz / Painting Miller, Bill / Mixed Media 180

Double- 183 Burg, Myra / Fiber Stuive, Emma / Jewelry 182

185 Romano, Gina / Jewelry Solomon, Anne Marie / Painting 184

187 Enyart, Alane / Painting Muniz, David / Sculpture 186- double

189 Nichols, Merrianne / Leather Muniz, David / Sculpture 188- double

191 Funk Grim, Tara / Mixed Media Krause, Ronetta / Jewelry 190



193 McCoy, Donald / Jewelry Sieczkiewicz, David / Photography 192

195 Scialli, Sharon / Mixed Media Hess, Heidi / Fiber 194

197 Parsley, Jason / Clay Epstein, Jana / Photography 196

199 Crudup, Derek / Mixed Media Goskey, Judy / Jewelry 198

201 Tanner, Carl / Jewelry Rust, Amber / Painting 200

Double- 203 Cooley, Victoria / Painting Foster, Terri / Glass 202

Double- 205 Cooley, Victoria / Painting Muckler, Andrew / Painting 204- Double

207 Reed, Dana / Jewelry Muckler, Andrew / Painting 206- Double

209 Gabriel, George / Sculpture Long, Hannah / Jewelry 208

211 Graef, Sue / Painting Harper, Walter / Wood 210- Double

213 Selby, Danielle / Mixed Media Harper, Walter / Wood 212- Double

215 Melnick, David / Jewelry Ross, Terry / Painting 214

217 Kennedy, Kevin / Mixed Media Ross, Terry / Jewelry 216

219 Bowers, Bern / Sculpture Viamontes, Brian / Drawing 218

Double- 221 Lowe, Ricky / Mixed Media Wender, Andrew / Clay 220

Double, Corner-223 Lowe, Ricky / Mixed Media Gerez, Jorge / Mixed Media 222

225 Ricaurte-Whelan, Cory / Sculpture Solin, Randi / Glass 224

227 Ricaurte-Whelan, Cory / Sculpture Cobble , Jeffrey / Photography 226- Double

Cobble , Jeffrey / Photography 228- Corner, double

Links Ave Links Ave


